

S. No. 17
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA 25/2017

c/w

AA 6/2014

Chief Engineer USHP and Another

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Chashoo, AAG

Vs.

Mr. P.P. Poulose

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. R. Bazaz, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER

14.09.2022

Adjourned.

List on 27.10.2022.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.09.2022

"Mir Arif"