

S. No.38
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

8 AA 25/2017

c/w

AA 6/2014

Chief Engineer USHP and Another

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

P.P. Poullose

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. R.Bazaz, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

29.10.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 28.12.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

29.10.2022

Mir Arif