

S. No. 20
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA no. 25/2017 c/w
AA no. 06/2014

Chief Engineer USHP and another

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Chashoo, Adv. in AA no. 25/2017
None in AA no. 06/2014

Vs.

P. P. Poullose

...Respondent(s)

Through: None in AA no. 25/2017
Mr. M. a. Chashoo, Adv. in AA no. 06/2014

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
11.09.2023

Due to non-availability of learned counsel appearing for P.P. Paulose, matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 30.10.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
11.09.2023
"Imtiyaz"