

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA 25/2017 c/w
AA 6/2014 IA(1/2018)

CHIEF ENGINEER USHP AND ANR.
Through: Mr. M. A. Chashoo, Advocate

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

P. P. POULOSE
Through: None

Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



List before the appropriate Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE